
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT 500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  88692                     3799259

 104 N KOREA                                      -                       25184

 105 CHINA                                   340362                     4021244

 106 TAIWAN                                  643271                     5704706

 108 HG KONG                                  78026                      917538

 110 VIETNAM                                   8191                      165717

 111 THAILND                                  61570                      674863

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2155                       63095

 113 MALYSIA                                  17741                      301033

 117 PHILPIN                                  14866                      241963

 118 INDNSIA                                  47191                      761851

 123 INDIA                                     5614                       77940

 124 PAKISTN                                   7243                       55880

 125 SRILANK                                   2943                       72866

 126 MALDIVE                                      -                         615

 127 BANGLA                                   20455                      191215

 129 MACAO                                        -                         517

 131 NEPAL                                        -                         400

 133 IRAN                                         -                        7792

 143 ISRAEL                                    3391                        3601

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        1794

 145 SYRIA                                     1560                        1560

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        1163

 149 YEMEN                                     1581                       23679

 203 SWEDEN                                    2955                       30640

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       18750

 205 U KING                                   37276                      310158

 206 IRELAND                                   2811                       25284

 207 NETHLDS                                  27768                       78525

 208 BELGIUM                                  58817                      624672

 210 FRANCE                                    9918                      106273

 213 GERMANY                                  77727                      463704

 215 SWITZLD                                   2088                       45088

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        9642

 218 SPAIN                                     6445                       43124

 220 ITALY                                    34232                      192997

 222 FINLAND                                  15755                       26108

 223 POLAND                                    1804                       14276

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        5924

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         384

 230 GREECE                                       -                        4795

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        2871

 242 SLOVENI                                      -                       65490

 302 CANADA                                       -                       84694

 304 USA                                      61278                      967871

 305 MEXICO                                    3693                       47409

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                        2356

 307 HONDURS                                      -                        1905

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        2412

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                        7858

 407 PERU                                         -                        1663

 410 BRAZIL                                    3149                       54634

 413 ARGENT                                    2403                        4771

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       22380

 547 MAURTUS                                   4749                       34752

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       18198

 601 AUSTRAL                                   6721                      169079

 606 NEWZELD                                   3381                       21254

 612 FIJI                                         -                        4334

                                                                

201                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          124          13728

 105 CHINA          MT           236          20493         2515         261391

 106 TAIWAN         MT            93           7740          266          23322

 108 HG KONG        MT             7           1009          676          64972

 111 THAILND        MT            30           4816          706         108592

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           11           1244

 242 SLOVENI        MT             -              -          565          65490

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           57           6424

                                                                

203                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1           1027

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1            540
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EXPORT 500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             5           1575           47          16116

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -         6000          14105

 105 CHINA          MT            67          18253         1998         493121

 106 TAIWAN         MT            75          16117          556         169776

 108 HG KONG        MT            81          28165         1403         422792

 110 VIETNAM        MT             8           4608          274          61058

 111 THAILND        MT            16           5243          314          79766

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           69           7373

 113 MALYSIA        MT            12           1253          200          22301

 117 PHILPIN        MT             6            811           82          15217

 118 INDNSIA        MT            95          13012         2408         298207

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          101          10526

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            1            236

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            0            210

 205 U KING         MT           115          33778          839         197628

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           24          11272

 208 BELGIUM        MT           302          40009         2832         409404

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           55          22107

 220 ITALY          MT           136          18684          980         139312

 222 FINLAND        MT           118          15755          118          15755

 223 POLAND         MT             8           1804           59          14276

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           38          24256

 304 USA            MT             1            232          143          41243

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           15           2412

 410 BRAZIL         MT             0            234           16           6203

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           16          11309

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             5           1575           45          15525

 105 CHINA          MT            55          16024         1937         476395

 106 TAIWAN         MT            75          16117          556         169776

 108 HG KONG        MT            81          28165         1403         422792

 110 VIETNAM        MT             8           4608          274          61058

 111 THAILND        MT            16           5243          314          79766

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           69           7373

 113 MALYSIA        MT            12           1253          197          19133

 117 PHILPIN        MT             6            811           78          14368

 118 INDNSIA        MT            95          13012         2408         298207

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          101          10526

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            1            236

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            0            210

 205 U KING         MT           114          33042          838         196892

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           24          11272

 208 BELGIUM        MT           302          40009         2831         408240

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           49          19447

 220 ITALY          MT           136          18684          980         139312

 222 FINLAND        MT           118          15755          118          15755

 223 POLAND         MT             8           1804           59          14276

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           38          24256

 304 USA            MT             1            232          143          41243

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           15           2412

 410 BRAZIL         MT             0            234            6           3690

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           16          11309

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   1455                       20275

 105 CHINA                                     4459                       52803

 106 TAIWAN                                    1310                       30557

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1587

 111 THAILND                                      -                         415

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       39348

 126 MALDIVE                                      -                         615

 205 U KING                                       -                         225

 304 USA                                          -                         825

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       18300

 105 CHINA                                     4459                       52803

 106 TAIWAN                                    1310                       30148

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1587

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       39348

 304 USA                                          -                         329

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT 500名古屋
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2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       18300

 105 CHINA                                     4459                       52803

 106 TAIWAN                                    1310                       30148

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1587

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       39348

 304 USA                                          -                         329

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            209          305           4412

 105 CHINA          MT         10196          80203        50095         397751

 106 TAIWAN         MT          3471          23695        37152         226757

 108 HG KONG        MT            36           4276          197          26752

 110 VIETNAM        MT           312           1819          410           2459

 111 THAILND        MT          5670          36718        34487         232101

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2           1239            5           4266

 117 PHILPIN        MT           437           4427        10407          88540

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -         6018          55817

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           792          41200         6709         401462

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -           83          11079

 105 CHINA          MT           450          45898         5984         698946

 106 TAIWAN         MT           236          19609         3346         306830

 108 HG KONG        MT           158          14988         1979         248728

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           40           5802

 111 THAILND        MT            22            347          942          54269

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            21            916          193          15159

 113 MALYSIA        MT            67           7884         1375         166563

 117 PHILPIN        MT            33           5929          391          62306

 118 INDNSIA        MT            13           6055          762          75850

 123 INDIA          MT            38           4698          165          23315

 124 PAKISTN        MT           105           7243          940          43844

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            0            611

 127 BANGLA         MT            48           1737          198           9760

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -            1            517

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           28           7792

 143 ISRAEL         MT            10           3391           10           3391

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -           22           1794

 145 SYRIA          MT            18           1560           18           1560

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            8            773

 149 YEMEN          MT            11           1581          170          23679

 203 SWEDEN         MT            22           2955          219          30640

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          420         102911

 207 NETHLDS        MT            82          11439          285          42316

 208 BELGIUM        MT           132          16194         1390         208046

 210 FRANCE         MT            22           2273          174          23503

 213 GERMANY        MT           435          75926         2492         423117

 215 SWITZLD        MT            10           2088          210          44049

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -           88           9642

 218 SPAIN          MT            66           6445          418          42895

 220 ITALY          MT             3           1156          253          34490

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -           10           1314

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           33           5924

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            384

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -           44           4529

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            8           2871

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -          500          58987

 304 USA            MT           338          48989         5170         776302

 305 MEXICO         MT            22           3693          286          46599

 306 GUATMAL        MT             -              -           20           2356

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           60           7858

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            3           1663

 410 BRAZIL         MT            11           2915          154          34236

 413 ARGENT         MT            20           2403           40           4771

 547 MAURTUS        MT            18           4749          119          33103

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           96           9061

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            44           5682          677          88641

 606 NEWZELD        MT            22           3381          149          21254

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           146          27041         1711         267735

 105 CHINA          MT           438          40455         5515         637861

 106 TAIWAN         MT           217          18937         3054         290833
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EXPORT 500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

21105                                                           

 108 HG KONG        MT           133          13945         1605         231379

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           39           3903

 111 THAILND        MT            22            347          284          30763

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           4777

 113 MALYSIA        MT            10           2866           37          10788

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            6           1544

 118 INDNSIA        MT            13           6055          171          57250

 123 INDIA          MT            13           2471           83          17360

 124 PAKISTN        MT            18           1753           58           3238

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            0            611

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -            1            517

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           18           6917

 143 ISRAEL         MT            10           3391           10           3391

 145 SYRIA          MT            18           1560           18           1560

 203 SWEDEN         MT            22           2955          219          30640

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          420         102911

 207 NETHLDS        MT            82          11439          285          42316

 208 BELGIUM        MT           132          16194         1390         208046

 210 FRANCE         MT            22           2273          174          23503

 213 GERMANY        MT           435          75926         2478         422235

 215 SWITZLD        MT            10           2088          210          44049

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -           88           9642

 218 SPAIN          MT            66           6445          418          42895

 220 ITALY          MT             3           1156           79          16853

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -           10           1314

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           33           5924

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            384

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -           44           4529

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            8           2871

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -          500          58987

 304 USA            MT           338          48989         5170         775303

 305 MEXICO         MT            22           3693          286          46599

 306 GUATMAL        MT             -              -           20           2356

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           60           7858

 410 BRAZIL         MT            11           2915          154          34236

 413 ARGENT         MT            20           2403           40           4771

 547 MAURTUS        MT            18           4749          119          33103

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           30           7548

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            44           5682          677          88641

 606 NEWZELD        MT            22           3381          149          21254

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG        100050          23680       886952         233271

 105 CHINA          KG         89151          26894      1912381         484516

 106 TAIWAN         KG         55220           8959       664960         137330

 108 HG KONG        KG         73000          11831      1215430         207630

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -        20000           3060

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -       137200          21916

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -          686           4777

 113 MALYSIA        KG          9999           2866        36999          10788

 118 INDNSIA        KG         12697           6055       162947          55391

 123 INDIA          KG         13200           2471        83330          17360

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -         1050            259

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -          360            611

 129 MACAO          KG             -              -         1050            517

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        18000           6917

 143 ISRAEL         KG         10000           3391        10000           3391

 203 SWEDEN         KG         22000           2955       219000          30640

 205 U KING         KG             -              -       420200         102911

 207 NETHLDS        KG         82000          11439       285200          42316

 208 BELGIUM        KG        132000          16194      1389030         208046

 210 FRANCE         KG         22000           2273       174000          23503

 213 GERMANY        KG        434990          75926      2477190         422235

 215 SWITZLD        KG         10000           2088       210000          44049

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -        87900           9642

 218 SPAIN          KG         66000           6445       418000          42895

 220 ITALY          KG          3000           1156        69950          16122

 222 FINLAND        KG             -              -        10300           1314

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -        33000           5924

 227 HUNGARY        KG             -              -          240            384

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -        44000           4529

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -         7500           2871

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -       500600          58987



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT 500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

2110501                                                         

 304 USA            KG        338060          48989      5172188         775303

 305 MEXICO         KG         22000           3693       286000          46599

 306 GUATMAL        KG             -              -        20020           2356

 402 VENEZLA        KG             -              -        60060           7858

 410 BRAZIL         KG         11000           2915       154000          34236

 413 ARGENT         KG         20020           2403        40260           4771

 547 MAURTUS        KG         18000           4749       118800          33103

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -        30000           7548

 601 AUSTRAL        KG         42050           5168       667150          86434

 606 NEWZELD        KG         22144           3381       149344          21254

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            2            685

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            6           1859

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             2            514            9           2207

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT         20401          30347        90615         377658

 105 CHINA          MT          6139          33636        42070         373024

 106 TAIWAN         MT         17798          52521       106636         525778

 108 HG KONG        MT            81           1908          920          40805

 110 VIETNAM        MT            25           1764          459          23151

 111 THAILND        MT           350          12768         4467         171597

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          201          30450

 113 MALYSIA        MT            77           8104         1819         110431

 117 PHILPIN        MT            20           1731        24395          67888

 118 INDNSIA        MT          5539          24481        35570         279081

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -        15165          40455

 125 SRILANK        MT            63           2943         1211          70318

 127 BANGLA         MT           206          18718         2502         179259

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            1            390

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           63           5635

 206 IRELAND        MT            25           2811          225          25284

 207 NETHLDS        MT            12           1314           12           1314

 208 BELGIUM        MT            12           2614           12           2614

 213 GERMANY        MT             1           1801           13           8907

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            4           1039

 220 ITALY          MT             0            387            1           2588

 304 USA            MT            10          11560          123          95878

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            3            420

 307 HONDURS        MT             -              -         7150           1905

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           16           1392

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -          360          22380

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           80           6898

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -       102381          62607

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -        14000           4334

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           275          16018         3772         211508

 105 CHINA          MT           321          18883         3657         215084

 106 TAIWAN         MT           585          24565         5267         280549

 108 HG KONG        MT            40           1125          502          16407

 110 VIETNAM        MT            10            289          271           8145

 111 THAILND        MT           177           7102         2325         118873

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1            406

 113 MALYSIA        MT            73           4133         1234          76798

 117 PHILPIN        MT            10           1166          279          19450

 118 INDNSIA        MT           385          13080         5625         178053

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          382          15930

 125 SRILANK        MT            60           2595          918          50712

 127 BANGLA         MT           201          18148         2343         169208

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           43           3363

 304 USA            MT             5          10719           98          89433

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           16           1392

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -          360          22380

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           80           6898

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           291           8133        50457        2781487

 105 CHINA          MT          6738         132020       108569        1673517

 106 TAIWAN         MT          1001         521729         7668        4392424

 108 HG KONG        MT            66          26279          421          89189

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -         4931          73247
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EXPORT 500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

215                                                             

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           50           6937

 117 PHILPIN        MT            20           1968           20           1968

 118 INDNSIA        MT            20            497          265           8256

 123 INDIA          MT            21            916           83           3644

 304 USA            MT             6            497          101          28686

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -        42936         376392

 105 CHINA          MT          6550         123615       105516        1409084

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           26            484

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -         4931          73247

 118 INDNSIA        MT            20            497          265           8256

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   5773                      183094

 105 CHINA                                     5400                       70691

 106 TAIWAN                                     550                       29262

 108 HG KONG                                   1401                       22713

 111 THAILND                                   1678                       21186

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        5847

 113 MALYSIA                                    500                        1738

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        6044

 118 INDNSIA                                   3146                        5292

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       10792

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1701

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        2196

 131 NEPAL                                        -                         400

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       18750

 205 U KING                                    3498                        3759

 207 NETHLDS                                  15015                       23623

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        4608

 210 FRANCE                                    7645                       82770

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        9573

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         229

 220 ITALY                                    14005                       16607

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        9039

 230 GREECE                                       -                         266

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1451

 304 USA                                          -                       24397

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         390

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        6379

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        1649

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        2239

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1039                        6522

                                                                

21701                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             0            438            0           1281

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            740

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            623

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            2           3980

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            4          11612

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0           1628

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           4338

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1           1039            2           6522

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


